
Reply Slip 

Please fax the completed form to ATEC at 2336 3842 on or before 22 April 2020 (Wednesday). 

 

To:  Arts & Technology Education Centre 

 (Attn: Mr. TO King-man) 

 

The following student(s) of our school will attend the S4 Design & Applied Technology 

Aptitude Assessment to be held on 5 May, 2020 (Tuesday) from 4:30 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. at your Centre: 

 

 
Name in English Name in Chinese Class 

Class 

No. 
Sex 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

                        (Please duplicate the form if the number of applicants is more than 10.) 

 

 

School Chop:   

 Signature of Principal:  

 Name of Principal:  

 School:  

 Date:  

 

 


